Sturgeon Composite High School
2021-2022 School Fees

Art 10 (3 Credit)

Art 10 (5 credit)

Art 10 Field Trip

Art 20 (3 Credit)

Art 20 (5 Credit)

Art 20 Field Trip

Art 30 (5 Credit)

Athletic Banquet Ticket

Badminton

Badminton - Warm Up Jersey

Basketball - Jr. Boys

Basketball - Jr. Girls

Basketball - Sr. Boys

Basketball - Sr. Girls

Basketball - Warm Up Jersey

Basketball Tournament Hotel

Chem Field Trip

Childcare

Choral Music 10/20/30 - All year

Cisco - New Computing Course

Comm Tech / Digital Media Arts 10 (3 credit)
Comm Tech / Digital Media Arts 10 (5 credit)
Comm Tech / Digital Media Arts 20 (3 credits)
Comm Tech / Digital Media Arts 20 (5 credit)
Comm Tech / Digital Media Arts 30 (3 credit)
Comm Tech / Digital Media Arts 30 (5 credit)
Comm Tech / Digital Media Arts Student Project
Complementary Learning Resources Fee Gr 10-12
Computing Science 10 - Game Design (5 Credit)
Computing Science 20 - App Creation & Robotics (5 Credit)
Computing Science 30 (5 Credit)

Construction Sale to Students - Safety Glasses
Construction Technologies 10 (5 Credit)
Construction Technologies 20 (5 Credit)
Construction Technologies 30 (5 Credit)
Cosmetology 10 (5 Credit)

Cosmetology 20 (10 Credit)

Cosmetology 30 (10 Credit)

Cross Country

Curling

Curling - Warm Up Jersey

Curling Metro fee

Drama 10 (5 Credit)

Drama 20 (5 Credit)

$80.00
$100.00
$30.00
$80.00
$100.00
$ 40.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$30.00
$375.00
$375.00
$ 450.00
$ 450.00
$30.00
$70.00
$35.00
$120.00
$50.00
$25.00
$30.00
$50.00
$30.00
$50.00
$30.00
$50.00
$50.00
$121.00
$80.00
$90.00
$90.00
$5.00
$70.00
$150.00
$150.00
$60.00
$110.00
$110.00
$100.00
$200.00
$50.00
$100.00
$55.00
$55.00



Drama 30 (5 Credit)

Drama Festival Field Trip

Drumline

Fabrication Skills regionals
Fabrication Studies 10 (5 Credit)
Fabrication Studies 20 (5 credit)
Fabrication Studies 30 (5 credit)
Fashion & Home Design 10 (3 Credit)
Fashion & Home Design 10 (5 credit)
Fashion & Home Design 20 (5 Credit)
Fashion & Home Design 30 (5 Credit)
Fashion 10 Field Trip

Fashion Studies 20/30 Field Trip

Film Studies

First Aid Course

Flag Football

Foods 10 (3 Credit)

Foods 10 (5 Credit)

Foods 20 (3 credit)

Foods 20 (5 Credit)

Foods 30 (5 credits)

Football

Football - Not Returned Football Gear
Football Spring Camp

Goals - Cooking

Goals - Fieldtrip

Golf

Grad Ceremony Ticket

Grade 12 Graduation Fee

Guitar 10 (5 Credit)

Guitar 20 (5 Credit)

Guitar 30 (5 credit)

Hairstyling Jr., Intermediate, Advanced Skills

Healthcare 20 (5 Credit)
Healthcare 30 (5 Credit)
I.D. Card

Instrumental Jazz 15/25/35

Instrumental Music 10/20/30 - All Year

Intro to Health Pathways (5 Credit)
Lock

Math 10-3 Workbook

Math 20-3 Workbook

Math 10-C Workbook

Math 20-1 Workbook

Math 20-2 Workbook

Math 30-1 Workbook

Math 30-2 Workbook

$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$80.00
$100.00
$110.00
$120.00
$ 40.00
$60.00
$25.00
$50.00
$60.00
$60.00
$100.00
$65.00
$110.00
$110.00
$ 450.00
$700.00
$125.00
$110.00
$150.00
$250.00
$10.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$5.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$5.00
$23.00
$23.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00



Math 30-3 Workbook
Mechanics 10 (5 Credit)
Mechanics 20 (5 Credit)
Mechanics 30 (5 credit)
Mechanic Skills Alberta
Military Studies Field Trip(s)
Ninja Warrior

Outdoor Education 10
Parking Pass

Phys Ed 10 On Campus (3 credit)

Phys Ed 10 On Campus 5 credit

Phys Ed 20 On Campus (3 Credit)
Phys Ed 20 On Campus (5 Credit)
Phys Ed 30 Off Campus (5 Credit)
Phys Ed 30 On Campus (5 Credit)

Physics 20 Workbook

Physics 30 Workbook
Robotics

Rudgy Jersey Purchase
Rugby - Sr

Red Deer Tournament

Rugby Jr

Skills Field trip Gr. 10-12
Soccer

Soccer - Warm Up Jersey
Sports Medicine 20 (5 Credit)
Sports Medicine 30 (5 Credit)
Sports Performance 10
Sports Performance 20
Sports Performance 30
Student Activity

Track and Field

Unified Special Olympics
Vocal Jazz 15/25/35
Volleyball - Jr. Boys
Volleyball - Jr. Girls
Volleyball - Sr. Boys
Volleyball - Sr. Girls
Volleyball - Warm Up Jersey
Yearbook Current School Year

$29.00
$70.00
$80.00
$80.00
$50.00
$ 40.00
$50.00
$130.00
$5.00
$25.00
$ 40.00
$25.00
$ 40.00
$200.00
$50.00
$33.00
$33.00
$150.00
$80.00
$300.00
$ 80.00
$200.00
$10.00
$150.00
$30.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$10.00
$100.00
$20.00
$50.00
$300.00
$300.00
$ 400.00
$400.00
$30.00
$50.00



