Sturgeon Composite High School 2021-2022 School Fees

Art 10 (3 Credit)	\$ 80.00
Art 10 (5 credit)	\$ 100.00
Art 10 Field Trip	\$ 30.00
Art 20 (3 Credit)	\$ 80.00
Art 20 (5 Credit)	\$ 100.00
Art 20 Field Trip	\$ 40.00
Art 30 (5 Credit)	\$ 100.00
Athletic Banquet Ticket	\$ 25.00
Badminton	\$ 100.00
Badminton - Warm Up Jersey	\$ 30.00
Basketball - Jr. Boys	\$ 375.00
Basketball - Jr. Girls	\$ 375.00
Basketball - Sr. Boys	\$ 450.00
Basketball - Sr. Girls	\$ 450.00
Basketball - Warm Up Jersey	\$ 30.00
Basketball Tournament Hotel	\$ 70.00
Chem Field Trip	\$ 35.00
Childcare	\$ 120.00
Choral Music 10/20/30 - All year	\$ 50.00
Cisco - New Computing Course	\$ 25.00
Comm Tech / Digital Media Arts 10 (3 credit)	\$ 30.00
Comm Tech / Digital Media Arts 10 (5 credit)	\$ 50.00
Comm Tech / Digital Media Arts 20 (3 credits)	\$ 30.00
Comm Tech / Digital Media Arts 20 (5 credit)	\$ 50.00
Comm Tech / Digital Media Arts 30 (3 credit)	\$ 30.00
Comm Tech / Digital Media Arts 30 (5 credit)	\$ 50.00
Comm Tech / Digital Media Arts Student Project	\$ 50.00
Complementary Learning Resources Fee Gr 10-12	\$ 121.00
Computing Science 10 - Game Design (5 Credit)	\$ 80.00
Computing Science 20 - App Creation & Robotics (5 Credit)	\$ 90.00
Computing Science 30 (5 Credit)	\$ 90.00
Construction Sale to Students - Safety Glasses	\$ 5.00
Construction Technologies 10 (5 Credit)	\$ 70.00
Construction Technologies 20 (5 Credit)	\$ 150.00
Construction Technologies 30 (5 Credit)	\$ 150.00
Cosmetology 10 (5 Credit)	\$ 60.00
Cosmetology 20 (10 Credit)	\$ 110.00
Cosmetology 30 (10 Credit)	\$ 110.00
Cross Country	\$ 100.00
Curling	\$ 200.00
Curling - Warm Up Jersey	\$ 50.00
Curling Metro fee	\$ 100.00
Drama 10 (5 Credit)	\$ 55.00
Drama 20 (5 Credit)	\$ 55.00
,	

Drama 30 (5 Credit)	\$ 55.00
Drama Festival Field Trip	\$ 50.00
Drumline	\$ 50.00
Fabrication Skills regionals	\$ 50.00
Fabrication Studies 10 (5 Credit)	\$ 225.00
Fabrication Studies 20 (5 credit)	\$ 225.00
Fabrication Studies 30 (5 credit)	\$ 225.00
Fashion & Home Design 10 (3 Credit)	\$ 80.00
Fashion & Home Design 10 (5 credit)	\$ 100.00
Fashion & Home Design 20 (5 Credit)	\$ 110.00
Fashion & Home Design 30 (5 Credit)	\$ 120.00
Fashion 10 Field Trip	\$ 40.00
Fashion Studies 20/30 Field Trip	\$ 60.00
Film Studies	\$ 25.00
First Aid Course	\$ 50.00
Flag Football	\$ 60.00
Foods 10 (3 Credit)	\$ 60.00
Foods 10 (5 Credit)	\$ 100.00
Foods 20 (3 credit)	\$ 65.00
Foods 20 (5 Credit)	\$ 110.00
	\$ 110.00
Foods 30 (5 credits) Football	•
Football - Not Returned Football Gear	\$ 450.00 \$ 700.00
Football Spring Camp	\$ 125.00
Goals - Cooking	\$ 110.00
Goals - Fieldtrip	\$ 150.00
Golf	\$ 250.00
Grad Ceremony Ticket	\$ 10.00
Grade 12 Graduation Fee	\$ 100.00
Guitar 10 (5 Credit)	\$ 50.00
Guitar 20 (5 Credit)	\$ 50.00
Guitar 30 (5 credit)	\$ 50.00
Hairstyling Jr., Intermediate, Advanced Skills	\$ 50.00
Healthcare 20 (5 Credit)	\$ 100.00
Healthcare 30 (5 Credit)	\$ 100.00
I.D. Card	\$ 5.00
Instrumental Jazz 15/25/35	\$ 100.00
Instrumental Music 10/20/30 - All Year	\$ 100.00
Intro to Health Pathways (5 Credit)	\$ 50.00
Lock	\$ 5.00
Math 10-3 Workbook	\$ 23.00
Math 20-3 Workbook	\$ 23.00
Math 10-C Workbook	\$ 25.00
Math 20-1 Workbook	\$ 25.00
Math 20-2 Workbook	\$ 25.00
Math 30-1 Workbook	\$ 25.00
Math 30-2 Workbook	\$ 25.00

Math 30-3 Workbook	\$ 29.00
Mechanics 10 (5 Credit)	\$ 70.00
Mechanics 20 (5 Credit)	\$ 80.00
Mechanics 30 (5 credit)	\$ 80.00
Mechanic Skills Alberta	\$ 50.00
Military Studies Field Trip(s)	\$ 40.00
Ninja Warrior	\$ 50.00
Outdoor Education 10	\$ 130.00
Parking Pass	\$ 5.00
Phys Ed 10 On Campus (3 credit)	\$ 25.00
Phys Ed 10 On Campus 5 credit	\$ 40.00
Phys Ed 20 On Campus (3 Credit)	\$ 25.00
Phys Ed 20 On Campus (5 Credit)	\$ 40.00
Phys Ed 30 Off Campus (5 Credit)	\$ 200.00
Phys Ed 30 On Campus (5 Credit)	\$ 50.00
Physics 20 Workbook	\$ 33.00
Physics 30 Workbook	\$ 33.00
Robotics	\$ 150.00
Rudgy Jersey Purchase	\$ 80.00
Rugby - Sr	\$ 300.00
Red Deer Tournament	\$ 80.00
Rugby Jr	\$ 200.00
Skills Field trip Gr. 10-12	\$ 10.00
Soccer	\$ 150.00
Soccer - Warm Up Jersey	\$ 30.00
Sports Medicine 20 (5 Credit)	\$ 150.00
Sports Medicine 30 (5 Credit)	\$ 125.00
Sports Performance 10	\$ 100.00
Sports Performance 20	\$ 100.00
Sports Performance 30	\$ 100.00
Student Activity	\$ 10.00
Track and Field	\$ 100.00
Unified Special Olympics	\$ 20.00
Vocal Jazz 15/25/35	\$ 50.00
Volleyball - Jr. Boys	\$ 300.00
Volleyball - Jr. Girls	\$ 300.00
Volleyball - Sr. Boys	\$ 400.00
Volleyball - Sr. Girls	\$ 400.00
Volleyball - Warm Up Jersey	\$ 30.00
Yearbook Current School Year	\$ 50.00